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Arusha 40,754       42,703     30,000               12,703                  

Arumeru (Usa River) 40,543       42,481     30,000               12,481                  

Arusha CC 40,543       42,481     30,000               12,481                  

Arusha DC 40,540       42,478     30,000               12,478                  

Karatu 40,900       42,856     30,000               12,856                  

Longido 40,761       42,710     30,000               12,710                  

Makuyuni 40,744       42,692     30,000               12,692                  

Meru 40,431       42,363     30,000               12,363                  

Monduli DC 40,647       42,591     30,000               12,591                  

Namanga 40,821       42,773     30,000               12,773                  

Ngorongoro 41,639       43,631     30,000               13,631                  

Taveta 40,731       42,679     30,000               12,679                  

Dodoma 40,146       42,065     30,000               12,065                  

Bahi DC 40,165       42,085     30,000               12,085                  

Chamwino DC 39,951       41,860     30,000               11,860                  

Chemba DC 40,351       42,280     30,000               12,280                  

Dodoma MC 40,045       41,959     30,000               11,959                  

Kondoa DC 40,448       42,382     30,000               12,382                  

Kongwa DC 39,992       41,903     30,000               11,903                  

Mpwapwa DC 40,068       41,984     30,000               11,984                  

DSM 38,927       39,670     30,000               9,670                    

Dar es Salaam CC 38,895       39,638     30,000               9,638                    

Ilala MC 38,923       39,667     30,000               9,667                    

Kigamboni 38,944       39,688     30,000               9,688                    

Kinondoni MC 38,921       39,664     30,000               9,664                    

Pugu 38,949       39,693     30,000               9,693                    

Temeke MC 38,908       39,651     30,000               9,651                    

Ubungo 38,946       39,690     30,000               9,690                    

Geita 42,012       44,023     30,000               14,023                  

Bukombe DC 41,800       43,800     30,000               13,800                  

Chato DC 42,057       44,070     30,000               14,070                  

Geita DC 41,713       43,709     30,000               13,709                  

Geita TC 42,027       44,038     30,000               14,038                  

Mbogwe DC 42,236       44,257     30,000               14,257                  

Nyang’hwale DC 42,241       44,263     30,000               14,263                  

Iringa 40,417       42,349     30,000               12,349                  

Iringa DC (Mlenge) 40,420       42,353     30,000               12,353                  

Iringa MC (Nduli) 40,209       42,131     30,000               12,131                  
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Kilolo DC (Masisiwe) 40,410       42,342     30,000               12,342                  

Mafinga TC (Isalavanu) 40,431       42,363     30,000               12,363                  

Mufindi DC (Kiyowela) 40,617       42,559     30,000               12,559                  

Kagera 42,736       44,782     30,000               14,782                  

Biharamulo DC 42,435       44,466     30,000               14,466                  

Bukoba DC 42,735       44,781     30,000               14,781                  

Bukoba MC 42,915       44,970     30,000               14,970                  

Karagwe DC 43,221       45,290     30,000               15,290                  

Kemondo 42,671       44,714     30,000               14,714                  

Kyerwa DC 43,204       45,273     30,000               15,273                  

Misenyi DC 43,072       45,134     30,000               15,134                  

Muleba DC 42,749       44,796     30,000               14,796                  

Ngara DC 42,477       44,511     30,000               14,511                  

Nyakanazi 42,110       44,125     30,000               14,125                  

Rulenge 42,511       44,546     30,000               14,546                  

Katavi 42,847       44,898     30,000               14,898                  

Mlele (Ilunde) 42,045       44,057     30,000               14,057                  

Mpanda DC (Mishamo) 43,190       45,258     30,000               15,258                  

Mpanda MC (Mwamkulu) 42,859       44,911     30,000               14,911                  

Mpimbwe (Majimoto) 43,190       45,258     30,000               15,258                  

Nsimbo DC (Ugalla) 42,951       45,008     30,000               15,008                  

Kigoma 42,431       44,462     30,000               14,462                  

Buhigwe DC 42,424       44,455     30,000               14,455                  

Kakonko DC 42,281       44,305     30,000               14,305                  

Kasulu DC 42,951       45,008     30,000               15,008                  

Kasulu TC 42,545       44,581     30,000               14,581                  

Kibondo DC 42,410       44,440     30,000               14,440                  

Kigoma DC 42,351       44,378     30,000               14,378                  

Kigoma MC (Ujiji) 42,424       44,455     30,000               14,455                  

Uvinza DC 42,062       44,075     30,000               14,075                  

Kilimanjaro 40,312       42,239     30,000               12,239                  

Hai DC  (Bomang'ombe) 40,402       42,334     30,000               12,334                  

Kahe 40,252       42,176     30,000               12,176                  

Moshi DC 40,262       42,187     30,000               12,187                  

Moshi MC 40,339       42,267     30,000               12,267                  

Mwanga DC 40,204       42,125     30,000               12,125                  

Rombo (Mkuu) 40,502       42,438     30,000               12,438                  

Same DC 40,071       41,986     30,000               11,986                  

Siha (Sanya  juu) 40,466       42,401     30,000               12,401                  

Lindi 40,196       42,117     30,000               12,117                  

Kilwa Masoko 40,068       41,984     30,000               11,984                  

Lindi DC 40,063       41,978     30,000               11,978                  

Lindi MC 40,048       41,962     30,000               11,962                  

Liwale DC 40,249       42,173     30,000               12,173                  

Nachingwea DC 40,390       42,321     30,000               12,321                  



Ruangwa DC 40,357       42,286     30,000               12,286                  

Manyara 41,224       43,196     30,000               13,196                  

Babati DC 41,014       42,976     30,000               12,976                  

Babati TC 40,971       42,930     30,000               12,930                  

Hanang (Katesh) 41,150       43,118     30,000               13,118                  

Kiteto (Kibaya) 41,507       43,492     30,000               13,492                  

Mbulu DC 41,188       43,158     30,000               13,158                  

Simanjiro (Orkasumet) 41,514       43,500     30,000               13,500                  

Mara 42,798       44,847     30,000               14,847                  

Bunda DC 42,548       44,584     30,000               14,584                  

Butiama DC 42,329       44,355     30,000               14,355                  

Musoma DC 42,730       44,775     30,000               14,775                  

Musoma MC 42,738       44,784     30,000               14,784                  

Rorya DC 42,965       45,023     30,000               15,023                  

Serengeti (Mugumu) 43,078       45,140     30,000               15,140                  

Tarime DC 43,022       45,081     30,000               15,081                  

Tarime TC 42,977       45,034     30,000               15,034                  

Mbeya 41,153       43,121     30,000               13,121                  

Busokelo DC 41,754       43,752     30,000               13,752                  

Chunya DC 41,178       43,147     30,000               13,147                  

Kyela DC 41,300       43,276     30,000               13,276                  

Mbarali (Rujewa) 40,680       42,626     30,000               12,626                  

Mbeya CC 40,992       42,952     30,000               12,952                  

Mbeya DC 40,999       42,960     30,000               12,960                  

Rungwe (Tukuyu) 41,167       43,136     30,000               13,136                  

Morogoro 39,764       41,664     30,000               11,664                  

Gairo DC 39,691       41,588     30,000               11,588                  

Ifakara 39,961       41,871     30,000               11,871                  

Kidatu (TRL) 39,768       41,668     30,000               11,668                  

Kilombero (Ruaha) 39,775       41,676     30,000               11,676                  

Kilosa 39,841       41,745     30,000               11,745                  

Kisaki 39,408       41,291     30,000               11,291                  

Malinyi 40,346       42,275     30,000               12,275                  

Mang'ula 39,813       41,716     30,000               11,716                  

Mikumi 39,691       41,588     30,000               11,588                  

Mlimba 39,979       41,890     30,000               11,890                  

Morogoro DC 39,385       41,267     30,000               11,267                  

Morogoro MC 39,385       41,267     30,000               11,267                  

Msolwa 39,780       41,681     30,000               11,681                  

Mvomero DC 39,497       41,384     30,000               11,384                  

Ulanga (Mahenge) 40,142       42,061     30,000               12,061                  

Mtwara 40,510       42,446     30,000               12,446                  

Masasi DC 40,660       42,604     30,000               12,604                  

Masasi TC 40,816       42,767     30,000               12,767                  

Mikindani MC 40,308       42,235     30,000               12,235                  



Mtwara DC 40,318       42,246     30,000               12,246                  

Nanyamba TC 40,494       42,430     30,000               12,430                  

Nanyumbu DC 40,599       42,540     30,000               12,540                  

Newala DC 40,425       42,358     30,000               12,358                  

Newala TC 40,415       42,347     30,000               12,347                  

Tandahimba DC 40,550       42,489     30,000               12,489                  

Mwanza   41,958       43,966     30,000               13,966                  

Buchosa DC 42,136       44,153     30,000               14,153                  

Fela 41,700       43,696     30,000               13,696                  

Ilemela MC 41,749       43,746     30,000               13,746                  

Kwimba DC 42,055       44,067     30,000               14,067                  

Magu DC 41,991       44,000     30,000               14,000                  

Misungwi DC 41,943       43,950     30,000               13,950                  

Mwanza CC 41,833       43,835     30,000               13,835                  

Mwanza South 41,736       43,733     30,000               13,733                  

Sengerema DC 41,991       44,000     30,000               14,000                  

Ukerewe DC 42,450       44,482     30,000               14,482                  

Njombe 40,768       42,717     30,000               12,717                  

Ludewa DC 41,106       43,072     30,000               13,072                  

Makambako TC 40,545       42,484     30,000               12,484                  

Makete DC 40,986       42,947     30,000               12,947                  

Njombe DC 40,665       42,609     30,000               12,609                  

Njombe TC 40,706       42,652     30,000               12,652                  

Wanging'ombe DC 40,599       42,540     30,000               12,540                  

Pwani 39,172       41,043     30,000               11,043                  

Bagamoyo DC 39,112       40,980     30,000               10,980                  

Chalinze 39,163       41,034     30,000               11,034                  

Kibaha DC 39,084       40,951     30,000               10,951                  

Kibaha TC 38,985       40,847     30,000               10,847                  

Kibiti 39,201       41,074     30,000               11,074                  

Kisarawe DC 38,967       40,828     30,000               10,828                  

Mafia DC 39,551       41,441     30,000               11,441                  

Mkuranga DC 39,023       40,887     30,000               10,887                  

Msata 39,242       41,117     30,000               11,117                  

Rufiji DC (Utete) 39,469       41,355     30,000               11,355                  

Ruvu 39,094       40,962     30,000               10,962                  

Rukwa 42,413       44,443     30,000               14,443                  

Kalambo DC (Mambwenkoswe)42,917       44,972     30,000               14,972                  

Nkasi DC (Kabwe) 42,437       44,469     30,000               14,469                  

Sumbawanga DC (Kilangawana)42,414       44,445     30,000               14,445                  

Sumbawanga MC (Mollo) 41,884       43,888     30,000               13,888                  

Ruvuma 41,814       43,814     30,000               13,814                  

Madaba DC (Ntyangimbole)41,627       43,619     30,000               13,619                  

Mbinga DC (Muungano) 42,203       44,222     30,000               14,222                  

Mbinga TC (Kihungu) 41,936       43,943     30,000               13,943                  



Namtumbo DC (Magazini) 42,174       44,193     30,000               14,193                  

Nyasa (Mipotopoto) 42,399       44,428     30,000               14,428                  

Songea DC (Lilahi) 41,785       43,784     30,000               13,784                  

Songea MC (Mwengemshingo)41,627       43,619     30,000               13,619                  

Tunduru DC (Kalulu via Lindi)41,431       43,413     30,000               13,413                  

Tunduru DC (Nanjoka) 41,139       43,107     30,000               13,107                  

Shinyanga 41,959       43,967     30,000               13,967                  

Isaka 41,569       43,557     30,000               13,557                  

Kahama TC 41,964       43,972     30,000               13,972                  

Kishapu DC 41,905       43,910     30,000               13,910                  

Msalala DC 42,203       44,222     30,000               14,222                  

Shinyanga DC 42,045       44,057     30,000               14,057                  

Shinyanga MC 41,670       43,663     30,000               13,663                  

Ushetu DC 42,357       44,384     30,000               14,384                  

Simiyu 41,964       43,972     30,000               13,972                  

Bariadi DC (Somanda) 42,082       44,096     30,000               14,096                  

Bariadi TC 42,057       44,069     30,000               14,069                  

Busega DC (Nyashimo) 42,135       44,152     30,000               14,152                  

Itilima DC (Lagangabilili) 41,922       43,928     30,000               13,928                  

Malampaka 41,751       43,748     30,000               13,748                  

Malya 41,807       43,807     30,000               13,807                  

Maswa DC (Nyalikungu) 41,914       43,919     30,000               13,919                  

Meatu DC 42,045       44,057     30,000               14,057                  

Singida 40,751       42,699     30,000               12,699                  

Ikungi DC 40,354       42,283     30,000               12,283                  

Iramba DC 41,109       43,075     30,000               13,075                  

Itigi 40,595       42,536     30,000               12,536                  

Manyoni DC 40,514       42,451     30,000               12,451                  

Mkalama DC 41,050       43,013     30,000               13,013                  

Singida DC 40,786       42,736     30,000               12,736                  

Singida MC 40,848       42,801     30,000               12,801                  

Songwe 41,934       43,941     30,000               13,941                  

Ileje DC (Luswiswi) 42,006       44,016     30,000               14,016                  

Mbozi (Nambinzo) 41,605       43,595     30,000               13,595                  

Momba DC (Kapele) 42,312       44,337     30,000               14,337                  

Songwe DC (Manda) 42,169       44,187     30,000               14,187                  

Tunduma TC (Chiwezi) 41,580       43,569     30,000               13,569                  

Tabora 41,560       43,548     30,000               13,548                  

Igunga DC 41,224       43,195     30,000               13,195                  

Kaliua DC 41,608       43,598     30,000               13,598                  

Nguruka 41,838       43,840     30,000               13,840                  

Nzega DC 41,451       43,434     30,000               13,434                  

Nzega TC 41,451       43,434     30,000               13,434                  

Sikonge DC 41,992       44,002     30,000               14,002                  

Tabora DC (Uyui) 41,238       43,210     30,000               13,210                  



Tabora MC 41,221       43,192     30,000               13,192                  

Urambo DC 42,017       44,028     30,000               14,028                  

Tanga 39,849       41,753     30,000               11,753                  

Bumbuli DC (Mahezzangulu)39,796       41,698     30,000               11,698                  

Bumbuli DC (Mission) 39,628       41,521     30,000               11,521                  

Bumbuli DC (Mponde) 39,678       41,574     30,000               11,574                  

Handeni DC 39,591       41,483     30,000               11,483                  

Handeni DC (Mkata) 39,238       41,112     30,000               11,112                  

Handeni TC (Kwamagome)39,417       41,300     30,000               11,300                  

Handeni TC (Kwediyamba)39,378       41,259     30,000               11,259                  

Kilindi DC 40,017       41,930     30,000               11,930                  

Korogwe DC 39,737       41,636     30,000               11,636                  

Korogwe DC (Mkumbara) 39,933       41,842     30,000               11,842                  

Korogwe DC (Mombo) 39,858       41,762     30,000               11,762                  

Korogwe DC (Segera) 39,712       41,609     30,000               11,609                  

Korogwe TC 39,689       41,586     30,000               11,586                  

Lushoto DC (Kwesimu) 39,956       41,865     30,000               11,865                  

Lushoto DC (Lukozi) 39,973       41,883     30,000               11,883                  

Lushoto DC (Lunguza) 40,110       42,027     30,000               12,027                  

Lushoto DC (Mbaramo) 40,315       42,242     30,000               12,242                  

Lushoto DC (Mlalo) 40,029       41,942     30,000               11,942                  

Lushoto DC (Mlola) 40,043       41,957     30,000               11,957                  

Lushoto DC (Mnazi) 40,273       42,198     30,000               12,198                  

Lushoto DC (Mng'aro) 40,085       42,001     30,000               12,001                  

Mkinga DC (Maramba) 40,023       41,936     30,000               11,936                  

Muheza DC 39,888       41,795     30,000               11,795                  

Pangani DC 40,031       41,945     30,000               11,945                  

Tanga CC 39,888       41,795     30,000               11,795                  

Tanga CC (Pongwe) 39,785       41,686     30,000               11,686                  

Wastani wa nchi 40,986       42,910     30,000               12,910                  


